SEDITION

DINING

COFFEE MENU



DINE IN

SINGLE ORIGIN HOT COFFEE AND DRINKS

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Piccolo / Macchiato

Espresso / Long Black
Batch Filter

Batch Filter Premium
Batch Filter Special
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Vanilla Latte

Uji Matcha Latte (contains dairy)

ADD

Extra Shot
Soy / Oat / Almond milk

Decaf

5/55
5/55
5/55
7/75
9/95
55/6
5/55
5/55
6/65

+05
+1

+05

COoLD

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black

Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate

Iced Uji Matcha Latte

Iced Cascara (coffee cherry tea)

Yuzu Soda

COLD PRESS JUICE
Orange
Watermelon + Lime
TEA

Sencha / Genmaicha / Jasmine
English Breakfast / Earl Grey
Chai Latte / Black Chai

55
55

55
6.5

55

5.5




RETAIL SEASONAL OFFERINGS

Panama Janson

Geisha - Washed
Blueberry, Nectarine, Lavender

Colombia Las Flores

Pink Bourbon - Washed
Raspberry, Lemonade, Pink Rose

Costa Rica Volcan Azul

Marsellesa - Red Honey
Watermelon, Honey, White Hibiscus

Ethiopia Rachia
Ethiopian Heirloom - Natural

Yellow Peach, Coconut, Milk Chocolate

BRAZIL Mantiqueira - Our Milk Based Coffee

Yellow Catuai - Natural
Caramel, Black Grape, Hazelnut

Colombia Decaf

Colombia, Castillo, Caturra - Sugar Cane Decaf
Yuzu, Molasses, Spice Poached Pear

37

25

22

22

21




